
Manufacturer:

Contact:

LOGO Company

Version: Valid for: WORLD

Item description: Part-no:

Outdoor fibre-optic cables (for 12 to 24 fibres)
FO Installation Cable for Outdoor

Typ: A-DQ(ZN)B2Y E9/125µ; Colour: black
tbd.

Outdoor fibre-optic cables (for >24 fibres)
FO Installation Cable for Outdoor

Typ: A-DQ(ZN)B2Y 4x12 E9/125µ, Colour: black
tbd.

Universal fibre-optic cables (for 12 to 24 fibres)

FO Installation Cable for In- and Outdoor

U-DQ(ZN)BH 1x12 E9/125µm

U-DQ(ZN)BH 2x12 E9/125µm

tbd.

Universal fibre-optic cables (for >24 fibres)
FO Installation Cable for In- and Outdoor

U-DQ(ZN)BH 4x12 E9/125µm
tbd.

2.1.3 Indoor fibre-optic cables (for 2 fibres) FO Duplex Cord Typ: I-V(ZN)HH 2 E9/125µ, LSZH Indoor Cable, Colour: yellow 22523252

2.4.1 Fibre-optic patch cord LSH/APC (E2000 APC) FO Duplex Patch Cord OS2 E2000/E2000 Length_Xm.  PCRS_LHAS_LHAS_SM27E_XM. individual

2.4.2 Fibre-optic trunk LSH/APC (E2000 APC) FO Trunk with 12/24/48/144 Fibres Systems LHAS E2000 APC individual

2.5 Fibre-optic splice box incl. pigtails
FO Distribution Box 1HE with 12x or 24x E2000, 2HE with 36x or 48x E2000 incl. Pigtails; 

FO-BMW1(BMW2)-93-(12-48)-(0-48)-SK
24301714 / 24301715

2.6 Fibre-optic distribution box
FO Distribution Box 1HE with 12x or 24x E2000, 2HE with 36x or 48x E2000 (only with coupler); 

FO-BMW1(BMW2)-93-(12-48)-0-ML
individual
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HUBER+SUHNER GMBH

Andreas Matzelsberger:

andreas.matzelsberger@hubersuhner.com

+49 89 24404919 or +49 172 5181090

2016-03-11

Annex A (Component):


